
CdL Matricola Cognome Nome Docente tutor email docente

CTF 50/21/65542 CA*** RICCARDO Acquas acquas@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65552 CO*** ARIANNA Acquas

CTF 50/21/65527 PI*** SILVIA Atzei datzei@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65579 AR*** GABRIELE Atzei

CTF 50/21/65588 SE*** MARCELLO ITALO Atzei

CTF 50/21/65583 PO*** FRANCESCA Atzei

CTF 50/21/65589 FR*** CLAUDIA Bassareo bassareo@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65590 PA*** MATTEO Bassareo

CTF 50/21/65592 AN*** MARINA Bassareo

CTF 50/21/65524 LO*** MARTA Bassareo

CTF 50/21/65544 MU*** CAMILLA Begala michelabegala@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65546 AN*** ARIANNA MARTA Begala

CTF 50/21/65522 PI*** BENEDETTA Begala

CTF 50/21/65543 PO*** NICCOLÒ Begala

CTF 50/21/65534 DI *** NICOLÓ Begala

CTF 50/21/65538 LA*** MARTINA Begala

CTF 50/21/65532 TE*** ELEONORA Cabras tcabras@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65550 CA*** SARA Cabras

CTF 50/21/65533 LA*** ELEONORA Cabras

CTF 50/21/65536 CR*** MICHELE Cabras

CTF 50/21/65541 GA*** FEDERICA Sinico sinico@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65547 ME*** GIULIA Sinico

CTF 50/21/65545 PU*** GAIA Sinico

CTF 50/21/65549 PA*** LETIZIA Sinico

CTF 50/21/65537 SI*** MATTIA Tocco toccog@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65553 MO*** DANIELE Tocco

CTF 50/21/65526 MO*** EMANUELA Tocco

CTF 50/21/65555 CA*** RACHELE Tocco

CTF 50/21/65518 OR*** CHIARA GIULIA Simola nicola.simola@gmail.com 

CTF 50/21/65609 PE*** CRISTIAN Simola

CTF 50/21/65610 IB*** GIULIA Simola

CTF 50/21/65613 MA*** AURORA Simola

CTF 50/21/65587 FE*** LUCA Secci fsecci@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65561 GA*** SILVIA Secci

CTF 50/21/65624 LA*** LAURA Secci

CTF 50/21/65576 MA*** CECILIA Secci

CTF 50/21/65604 TI*** FRANCESCA Carta M. manolocarta@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65605 SU*** GIULIA Carta M.

CTF 50/21/65616 PI*** GIULIA Carta M.

CTF 50/21/65593 FI*** ASYA Carta M.

CTF 50/21/65611 PU*** MARTINA Casu lcasu@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65599 TO*** ERICA Casu

CTF 50/21/65600 FR*** SIMONE CLAUDIO Casu

CTF 50/21/65618 NI*** ALESSANDRO Casu

CTF 50/21/65529 MA*** MATILDA Sanna M.T. sanna@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65563 MU*** PAMELA Sanna M.T.

CTF 50/21/65570 CH*** LORENZO Sanna M.T.

CTF 50/21/65597 DE*** FRANCESCA Sanna M.T.

CTF 50/21/65556 PO*** ALICE Sanna M.T.
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CTF 50/21/65562 ME*** EMANUELE Sanna M.T.

CTF 50/21/65560 PA*** ELISA Congiu franco.congiu@dsf.unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65567 PI*** ELISA Congiu

CTF 50/21/65572 MA*** IRENE Congiu

CTF 50/21/65584 PI*** BENEDETTA Congiu

CTF 50/21/65573 GA*** NICOLA Mocci fmocci@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65574 AT*** MARTINA Mocci

CTF 50/21/65575 CI*** NICOLÒ Mocci

CTF 50/21/65586 TU*** CORRADO Mocci

CTF 50/21/65521 LA*** GAIA Maccioni E. maccione@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65598 FR*** ROBERTA Maccioni E.

CTF 50/21/65548 TO*** ALICE Maccioni E.

CTF 50/21/65569 MI*** SARA Maccioni E.

CTF 50/21/65520 PE*** LUDOVICA Manconi B. bmanconi@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65565 SI*** GIORGIA Manconi B.

CTF 50/21/65571 PE*** FRANCESCO Manconi B.

CTF 50/21/65578 PU*** ENRICO Manconi B.

CTF 50/21/65525 TI*** FEDERICO Serra mpserra@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65582 CA*** MARCO Serra

CTF 50/21/65580 ST*** PIETRO Serra

CTF 50/21/65581 MU*** GIULIA Serra

CTF 50/21/65564 FL*** LUCREZIA Sarais

CTF 50/21/65540 OL*** SILVIA Sarais

CTF 50/21/65606 LI*** MICHELE Sarais

CTF 50/21/65595 GU*** LUCA Sarais

CTF 50/21/65596 MA*** MARGHERITA Ennas ennas@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65619 SU*** ANDREA Ennas

CTF 50/21/65608 TE*** LETIZIA Ennas

CTF 50/21/65614 FO*** MARCO Ennas

CTF 50/21/65629 GI*** GIULIA Giorgi giorgi@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65621 FO*** ALESSIA Giorgi

CTF 50/21/65615 SO*** EMMA Giorgi

CTF 50/21/65626 BR*** PRISCILLA Giorgi

CTF 50/21/65594 AL*** ALESSIA Ingianni ingianni@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65623 GA*** FRANCESCA Ingianni

CTF 50/21/65628 CA*** ASIA Ingianni

CTF 50/21/65612 AC*** LAURA Ingianni

CTF 50/21/65630 LO*** CLAUDIA Lai frlai@unica.it

CTF 50/21/65622 BA*** CHIARA Lai

CTF 50/21/65631 UR*** EMANUELA Lai

CTF 50/21/65602 LO*** FEDERICA Lai

CTF 50/21/65625 CO*** MONICA Lecca dlecca@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65620 ST*** SIMONE Lecca

CTF 50/21/65617 MU*** FRANCESCA Lecca

CTF 50/21/65603 CO*** FEDERICO EFISIO Lecca

CTF 50/21/65601 TI*** ALESSANDRO Maccioni A.M. macciom@unica.it 

CTF 50/21/65627 LO*** MISIA Maccioni A.M.

F 50/22/65498 SC*** PIERA Maccioni A.M.

F 50/22/65530 PI*** ALESSIA Maccioni A.M.

F 50/22/65542 LI*** ELENA Liscia liscia@unica.it
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F 50/22/65504 VA*** DENISE Liscia 

F 50/22/65579 SO*** STEFANO Liscia 

F 50/22/65558 SA*** BRUNO Liscia 

F 50/22/65554 RO*** FRANCESCA Leonti mleonti@unica.it

F 50/22/65499 AR*** GLORIA Leonti

F 50/22/65500 PE*** MARTA Leonti

F 50/22/65501 PO*** ROSALBA Leonti

F 50/22/65502 CA*** MARTINA LUDOVICACoroneo coroneo@unica.it

F 50/22/65491 GA*** ENRICO Coroneo

F 50/22/65495 TE*** GIULIA Coroneo

F 50/22/65525 TU*** DORA Coroneo

F 50/22/65516 AV*** CLAUDIO Cottiglia cottiglf@unica.it 

F 50/22/65507 PO*** GIACOMO Cottiglia

F 50/22/65503 ME*** LUDOVICA ELENA Cottiglia

F 50/22/65509 CO*** RICCARDO Cottiglia

F 50/22/65520 DE*** GIULIA Manconi M. manconi@unica.it

F 50/22/65524 SC*** ALICE Manconi M.

F 50/22/65521 SA*** JLENIA Manconi M.

F 50/22/65519 PL*** BEATRICE Manconi M.

F 50/22/65506 OR*** LUCA Maxia a.maxia@unica.it 

F 50/22/65508 PI*** ANNA CHIARA Maxia

F 50/22/65492 CA*** MARTINA Maxia

F 50/22/65523 OR*** CHIARA Maxia

F 50/22/65529 SI*** FRANCESCA Corda mgcorda@unica.it 

F 50/22/65543 PE*** SAMUELE Corda

F 50/22/65512 DE *** ELEONORA Corda

F 50/22/65535 AT*** MATTEO Corda

F 50/22/65537 TE*** ILARIA Onnis vonnis@unica.it

F 50/22/65552 LE*** MARTINA Onnis

F 50/22/65547 MA*** LETIZIA Onnis

F 50/22/65571 CA*** GIOVANNI Onnis

F 50/22/65578 CA*** CHIARA COSIMA Onnis

F 50/22/65540 US*** FRANCESCA Onnis

F 50/22/65584 PI*** AURORA Perra andrea.perra@unica.it 

F 50/22/65586 MU*** MARTA Perra

F 50/22/65515 VA*** CECILIA Perra

F 50/22/65522 ES*** ALICE Perra

F 50/22/65536 CA*** MARIA ALICE Ricci carlo.ricci@dsf.unica.it 

F 50/22/65513 SC*** ALESSANDRA Ricci

F 50/22/65527 RU*** SARA Ricci

F 50/22/65493 DE*** GIULIO Ricci

F 50/22/65497 FA*** ANDREA Sanna C cinziasanna@unica.it 

F 50/22/65531 MA*** LORENZO Sanna C

F 50/22/65505 GA*** SILVIA Sanna C

F 50/22/65544 SP*** ANDREA GINO Sanna C

F 50/22/65538 DE*** VERONICA Casula casulaf@unica.ita.it

F 50/22/65550 MA*** SILVIA Casula 

F 50/22/65541 VA*** SORAYA Casula 

F 50/22/65555 MU*** SOFIA Casula 

F 50/22/65556 GA*** LUDOVICA Casula 
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F 50/22/65532 ME*** ROSANGELA Casula 

F 50/22/65518 PI*** FRANCESCO Delogu G delogug@unica.it

F 50/22/65593 ME*** CAMILLA Delogu G

F 50/22/65553 LE*** LORENZO Delogu G

F 50/22/65548 TU*** FILIPPO Delogu G

F 50/22/65594 PI*** CLARA Carta A.R. acarta@unica.it

F 50/22/65580 PU*** FABIANA Carta A.R.

F 50/22/65605 OL*** FRANCESCA Carta A.R.

F 50/22/65598 BI*** FEDERICA Carta A.R.

F 50/22/65595 OR*** ALESSANDRA De Logu A. adelogu@unica.it

F 50/22/65581 PA*** ELISA De Logu A.

F 50/22/65589 DE*** CHIARA De Logu A.

F 50/22/65569 CU*** LEIDA De Logu A.

F 50/22/65567 AR*** CECILIA Cardia cardiamr@unica.it

F 50/22/65574 ME*** LUCA Cardia

F 50/22/65602 AR*** LUDOVICA Cardia

F 50/22/65603 PI*** LAURA Cardia

F 50/22/65597 PR*** SOFIA Caddeo caddeoc@unica.it 

F 50/22/65596 SC*** CAMILLA Caddeo

F 50/22/65573 ME*** CECILIA Caddeo

F 50/22/65568 MA*** ALESSANDRO Caddeo

F 50/22/65565 IZ*** FEDERICA Carboni ecarboni@unica.it

F 50/22/65566 FL*** VERONICA Carboni

F 50/22/65583 ZE*** CHIARA Carboni

F 50/22/65604 PU*** MICHELA Carboni

F 50/22/65563 GH*** MARIA CRISTINA Tuberoso tuberoso@unica.it 

F 50/22/65588 PI*** MATTEO Tuberoso

F 50/22/65590 GA*** GIORGIA Tuberoso

F 50/22/65592 LO*** FRANCESCA Tuberoso

F 50/22/65599 BU*** LAURA Zavattari pzavattari@unica.it

F 50/22/65561 PI*** MARZIA Zavattari

F 50/22/65562 CA*** FRANCESCA Zavattari

F 50/22/65591 VI*** AURORA Zavattari

F 50/22/65570 GA*** CAROLA Zavattari

F 50/22/65585 POR*** DANIELA Zavattari
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